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Time  Pressure 
min psi 
 
200 140 ---- 
 
180 140 ---- 
 
160 140 ---- 
 
140 140 ---- 
 
120 140 ---- 
 
100 120 ----  
 
80 100 ---- 
 
60 80 ---- 
 
40 60 ---- 
 
20 40 ---- 
 
0 20 ---- 
  
 
10 psi / 0 min  – Clay, Cellulose (Fine), Polymer, Alumina Silicate, Polypropylene,  

   Corn Cobs, Diatomaceous Earth. 
20 psi / 15 min  – COCO Products. 
40 psi / 25 min  – Other Peat Products. 
51 psi / 25 min  – Cellulose (Coarse) 
150 psi / 80 min  – Sphag Sorb. 
 

FILTER PRESS TEST 
Product Leaching 
Characteristics 
 
Filter Press Test – Methodology 
- Weight to weight formula was used. 
- The product's equal amounts (by weight) were 

mixed with 10W40 motor oil. 
- Pressure was stated at 10 lbs psi and increased 

in 10lb increments every 10 minutes until 
leaching occurred. 

 
SPHAG SORB exceeds TCLP maximum pressures with 
a lower volume of absorbent than any of our 
competitors  
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